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U-21 Championship
2016/17 11th round, Match #65

Friday, 15.10.2016, 15:00, CSC "Olymp", Oleksandriia. 7°C. Spectators: 50

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

1 : 0

«Stal» Kamianske

21 Rudyk Dmytro
3 Matvieiev Oleksandr
4 Chebotaiev Serhii
7 Zhychykov Maksym
8 Nikolaiev Volodymyr
9 Liubko Vladyslav (C)
10 Railian Serhii
13 Vitenchuk Vadym
23 Shkinder Vladyslav
77 Protasov Yevhen
99 Yatsyk Kostiantyn

Substitutes
1 Chernysh Dmytro
5 Hura Ivan
11 Yaroshenko Ivan
15 Kucher Volodymyr
17 Makohon Pavlo
20 Besarab Pavlo
95 Bondarenko Dmytro

Coach
Kuptsov Andrii

12 Penkov Herman
6 Plutenko Valentyn
2 Daniielian Artur
20 Ulianov Anatolii
13 Pavliuk Mykola
14 Antoshyn Anton (C)
17 Meskhi Mykhailo
11 Kostenko Kyrylo
7 Kushnarenko Bohdan
19 Klymchuk Yurii
9 Ohanisian Armen

Substitutes
1 Zlotar Kyrylo
15 Hrachov Hlib
3 Yakymiv Andrii
10 Klak Oleksii
21 Kopytov Dmytro
16 Khotsianovskyi Artem
18 Slastinov Daniil

Coach
Melikian Yehishe

Referee:
Zhabchenko Anatolii
Assistant 1:
Kholodynskyi Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Dashko Oleksandr
4th Official:
Polishchuk Maksym
Referee Observer:
Zubariev Oleh
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U-21 Championship, 2016/17, 11th round, Match #65
Friday, 15.10.2016, 15:00, CSC "Olymp", Oleksandriia. 7°C. Spectators: 50

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia 1 : 0 «Stal» Kamianske
12' 20 Ulianov Anatolii

4 Chebotaiev Serhii 13'

59' 7 Kushnarenko Bohdan
16 Khotsianovskyi Artem

13 Vitenchuk Vadym
17 Makohon Pavlo 60'

66' 11 Kostenko Kyrylo
21 Kopytov Dmytro

70' 13 Pavliuk Mykola
15 Hrachov Hlib

8 Nikolaiev Volodymyr 70'

74' 6 Plutenko Valentyn
18 Slastinov Daniil

10 Railian Serhii
5 Hura Ivan 77'

77 Protasov Yevhen
20 Besarab Pavlo 87'

9 Liubko Vladyslav
95 Bondarenko Dmytro 90'
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